DATASHEET
Open frames
RSG2
RSG2-42-19-LA
RSG2-42-19-LA
13
88
 -

• Standard RAL 9005
Base
• Composed of sheet steel
• Complete with holes for
anchoring screws
Standard equipment
• 1 pair of 19" vertical extrusions
with U marking
• Top angles
• 2× base
FREE-STANDING RACKS
OPEN FRAMES RSG2
Note: All dimensions in mm
TOP VIEW
Code H (in U) H (mm) Load rating (kg)
RSG2-27-19-L5 27 1 388 500
RSG2-42-19-L5 42 2 055 500
RSG2-47-19-L5 47 2 277 500
RSG2-42-19-LA 42 2 055 1 000
RSG2-47-19-LA 47 2 277 1 000
CONTEG, spol. s r.o.
Na Vitezne plani 1719/4
140 00 Prague 4
Czech Republic